c  2004 cosmo ELECTRONICS CORPORATION
5
KMOC
Internal Control Code
Pin Forming
S = Surface Mount Type (SMD Type)
H = Long Creepage Distance Type (H Type)
Taping
TL : Tape Direction Left
TR : Tape Direction Right
Model Number
          302
          304
          305
          306
          308
Numbering SystemPhoto Triac KMOC serial
Device Package
KMOC302X 6pin Optoisolators TRIAC.
KMOC304X 6pin Zero crossing optoisolators TRIAC.
KMOC305X 6pin Optoisolators TRIAC.
KMOC306X 6pin Zero crossing optoisolators  TRIAC.
KMOC308X 6pin Zero crossing optoisolators  TRIAC.
 = Standard Type (DIP Type)
Serial Code
XX : Inter nat StandardTrigger Current
       1=15mA
       2=10mA
       3=5mA
SMD Type H TypeDIP Type